
MEN 220.0 RESULTS

Men 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dylan Halderson Cunningham High School 201.4 225.0 10

2 Leyton Graves Fairfield 210.0 205.0 8

3 Gavin Foster Fairfield 207.6 195.0 6

4 Cole Gridley Cunningham High School 205.0 190.0 4

5 Andrew Schultz Cunningham High School 219.0 185.0 2

6 Matt Bair Skyline 219.0 165.0 1

7 Jayden Martin Norwich High School 205.0 160.0 0

8 Jackson Laughery Norwich High School 207.0 140.0 0

9 Lukas Gard Fairfield 202.0 125.0 0

Men 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dylan Halderson Cunningham High School 201.4 370.0 10

2 Andrew Schultz Cunningham High School 219.0 325.0 8

3 Leyton Graves Fairfield 210.0 320.0 6

4 Gavin Foster Fairfield 207.6 295.0 4

5 Jayden Martin Norwich High School 205.0 275.0 2

6 Matt Bair Skyline 219.0 270.0 1

7 Cole Gridley Cunningham High School 205.0 260.0 0

8 Jackson Laughery Norwich High School 207.0 225.0 0

9 Lukas Gard Fairfield 202.0 185.0 0

Men 220.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Leyton Graves Fairfield 210.0 235.0 10

2 Andrew Schultz Cunningham High School 219.0 200.0 8

3 Gavin Foster Fairfield 207.6 185.0 6

4 Jayden Martin Norwich High School 205.0 180.0 4

5 Matt Bair Skyline 219.0 165.0 2

6 Dylan Halderson Cunningham High School 201.4 155.0 1

7 Cole Gridley Cunningham High School 205.0 135.0 0

8 Jackson Laughery Norwich High School 207.0 135.0 0

9 Lukas Gard Fairfield 202.0 115.0 0

Men 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Leyton Graves Fairfield 210.0 760.0 10

2 Dylan Halderson Cunningham High School 201.4 750.0 8

3 Andrew Schultz Cunningham High School 219.0 710.0 6

4 Gavin Foster Fairfield 207.6 675.0 4

5 Jayden Martin Norwich High School 205.0 615.0 2

6 Matt Bair Skyline 219.0 600.0 1

7 Cole Gridley Cunningham High School 205.0 585.0 0

8 Jackson Laughery Norwich High School 207.0 500.0 0

9 Lukas Gard Fairfield 202.0 425.0 0


